Holding magnets 95424

» For quick and practical fastening

* Round shape with 24 mm diameter

Article number

95424-21008
95424-20993
95424-21014
95424-21002
95424-20994
95424-21012
95424-20997

Type

Holding magnet
Holding magnet
Holding magnet
Holding magnet
Holding magnet
Holding magnet
Holding magnet

Description

For quick and practical fastening
For quick and practical fastening
For quick and practical fastening
For quick and practical fastening
For quick and practical fastening
For quick and practical fastening
For quick and practical fastening
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